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Guide ID

384122
150848
126175
149686
540450
85740

150831
123011
241840
124750
87815

122826
557165
134334
118010
129867
121394
487203
129056
130020
108150
496610
538481
127723
558095
135373
390392
119327
126238
484374
117379
87779

154925
554902
385042
74682

77587

106349
123595
463232
126240
87769

566759
134323
265530
509570
119325
109518

Statistics - Subject Guides at University of Maine

Guide Name

CMJ 103: Public Speaking

Services

Wildlife & Fisheries

InterLibrary Loan

FSN 301: Life Cycle Nutrition

Nursing

Fogler Library

Marine Science

Psychology

Biology and Ecology

SciFinder Database Guide

Food Science and Nutrition

BEN 401: Applications of Bioengineering

SWK 540

Education

Business Databases

Earth Sciences

BIO 100 Resources for Lab Reports

English

Citation Help

Social Work

KPE 425: Health Promotion and Disease Prevention
CHF 423: Professional Seminar in Human Development and Family Studies
History

SMS 322: Biology of Marine Vertebrates

SWK 691

BUA 343 (Dr. Mahon) Country Analysis Project Guide
Art

Civil and Environmental Engineering

Life Hack: Library Research

Animal and Veterinary Science

NUR 101: Issues and Opportunities in Nursing
Self-Archiving in Digital Commons

ECO 342 Health Economics Research Guide

EES 489: Acadia Conceptual Models

Music

Anthropology

Communication Studies

Environmental Sciences

Graduate Student Research Tips & Tricks
Mechanical Engineering

CSD 100: Majoring in Communication Sciences and Disorders
FSN 425: Contemporary Issues in the Food Industry
Faculty Services

Research Data Management

HED 630: Higher Education and the Law
Agriculture

Finding Funding

Views

940
729
557
445
380
343
342
304
294
285
279
276
273
252
249
234
209
205
198
163
160
152
143
142
137
131
131
119
117
115
111
109
109
109
107
102
100
100
95

95

93

91

90

87

85

83

82

81



Guide ID

559261
135884
46452

108134
149681
553487
122747
126237
557141
135895
363502
126239
85739

134929
82079

106350
145105
539273
560927
209343
137204
118099
205220
114336
141122
127894
544083
519402
553003
557161
85693

346484
83888

452854
545980
551784
558870
137569
154193
496812
542679
201793
108152
212842
126202
560511
85748

553322
138421
98420

Guide Name

BUA 605 Consulting Project Guide

SWK 491

News Research

Political Science

Government Documents

BIO 463: River Ecology

Forest Resources

Chemical and Biological Engineering

CHF 303: Infant/Toddler Care and Development
MUL 200

BUA 651 (Dr. Agrrawal) Portfolio Project Guide
Electrical and Computer Engineering
Communication Sciences & Disorders

MUH 201

CINAHL with Full Text Database Guide
Journalism

Hot Topics: Elections 2016

EHD 510: Introduction to Educational Research
WLE 461: Human Dimensions of Fisheries and Wildlife Conservation
Economics Databases

How Do 1?

Digital Commons @ UMaine

FSN 101: Introduction to Food and Nutrition
Patent and Trademark Resource Center

Human Development

Archaeology

HED 620: Seminar in Higher Education in the United States
Copyright for Instructors

ANT 597: Research Design & Methods

FSN 584: Lipids, Diet and Cardiovascular Disease
Chemistry

Tutorials

Biochemistry, Biomedicine, Microbiology, Molecular & Cellular Biology
Hot Topics: Zika Virus

CHF 321: Curriculum and Methods of Teaching Young Children Science
CMJ 404: Risk Communication

INT 500: The Changing Arctic

Canadian Studies

Hot Topics: Offshore Wind Energy in Maine
Darling Marine Center Information Resources
ERL 534: Literacy and Language Development
Reference Services

Women's, Gender, and Sexuality Studies
Conference Posters and Presentations

Technical Standards

ERL 517: Children's Literature

Climate Studies

ERL 317: Children's Literature

ECO 117 Issues and Opportunities in Economics
PubMed, Full Text, and My NCBI
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Guide ID Guide Name Views

108151 Sociology 27
544520 EDT 520: Digital Age Teaching and Learning Methods 27



Guide ID

567013
119330
484003
137672
139454
548953
551559
201152
557136
211192
238983
546286
138013
559804
85742

103597
493071
544241
552975
567090
92134

109844
119328
126242
544018
98547

98557

103782
108153
281977
378333
544832
127718
144444
554881
126243
150206
224393
264641
376745
504274
544206
558748
98115

126241
465399
98445

103753

Statistics - Subject Guides at University of Maine

Guide Name

ERS 315: Principles of Sedimentology and Stratigraphy
Native American Studies

Textbook Alternative Program

WGS 250

Astronomy

ESS 315: Teaching Social Studies in the Elementary School
CHF 404: International Perspectives on Gender and Violence
Accounting: Library Resources

CHF 200: Family Interaction

Hot Topics: Domestic Violence

Locating Who Cited Your Work

SED 532: Behavior Management and Intervention

POS 499: National Security & Strategy

BUA 645 Position Paper Research Guide

Physics

Economics

Beer: Just Brew It

CHF 488: Family Legal Issues

NFA 117: Issues and Opportunities in Earth Sciences
HED 676: Doctoral Seminar in Higher Education

Citing Business Sources — APA Style

Reference Sources

New Media/Intermedia

Computing and Information Science

CHF 404: Conflict and Violence in Intimate Relationships
Personnel Management

Business Research Tutorials

Film Studies

International Affairs

Architecture

BUA 325 (Dr. Spolan) Problem-based Learning Research
HED 523: The American Community College

Theatre

Hot Topics: Terrorism in the Middle East

CHF 433: Adolescence

Mathematics and Statistics

Business Research: Exchange Rates

Job Search and Career Planning

Troubleshooting Access to Online Resources

Business Research:SWOT Analysis Research Guide

Hot Topics: Hazing

KPE 385: Evaluation of Upper Extremity Injuries and Conditions
SMT 588: Seminar in Science and Mathematics Education Research
Business Law

Engineering Technology

Open Access

International Business

Geography

Views

27
24
24
23
22
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
10
10



Guide ID

117183
498256
567499
109386
365761
531452
564682
139613
142771
316645
538484
544105
135708
158342
539055
92171

97115

98551

130016
463249
509421
160910
433638
500101
544148
98455

144129
163898
479792
526659
98365

200294
431747
478169
571625
85706

94685

98362

98381

98452

98542

108144
228682
412886
467744
474238
484879
489588
489852
519378

Guide Name

Alumni/ae Services

ICPSR: Finding & Using Data

ERS 433: Igneous and Metamorphic Petrology
Hot Topics

3D Printing

CHF 450: Early Childhood Special Education
SED 517: Serving Infants and Toddlers in Natural Environments
Hot Topics: Cyber Security

SWK 320

Aging

CHF 451: Family Relationships

EHD 595: Leadership in Curriculum Design for Adminstrators/Supervisors
Dance

WGS New Titles

EAD 565: Research and Inquiry in Schools
Company Research

Business Ethics

Trade

Philosophy

Altmetrics

Hot Topics: Title IX

Library Accessibility Service

Information Literacy

Hot Topics: Digital Badging

SED 511: Planning Inclusive Early Childhood Programs and Environments
Investment

Recommended Reading: Science & Technology
WGS 103

Bees: The Great Native Crop Pollinators

It's Getting Hot in Here: Our Changing Climate
Entrepreneurship and Small Business

Hot Topics: Gun Control

2015 UMaine Faculty Books

Poetry and Poets: Recent and Notable Additions
POS 453/499: Political Behavior & Participation
PHY 100: Introduction to Physics and Astronomy
Business Case Studies

Electronic Commerce

Finance

International Marketing

Marketing

Peace & Reconciliation Studies

Resources for Coffee Industry Research

African American Foodways

Human Dimensions of Climate Change 2016
BIO 433: Mammalogy

MBSTL: Science and Technology

MBSTL: Business

Commercial Fishing and Aquaculture DRAFT
MBSTL Business - Starting a Business - Financing & Funding

P RPFRPFRPPFPPPPPPPPPEFPEPNNMNMNDNNNNOOOOOWSDDSPSOOIOIOIOIOOTOOONO0WONWOWOLWODO©O©OO



Guide ID Guide Name Views

530945 MBSTL Business - Running a Business - Business Technology 1
543816 Resources for Specialty Food Businesses 1



Statistics - Subject Guides at University of Maine

Guide ID Guide Name Views

546128 SED 521: Center-Based Practicum in Early Intervention
548859 ERL 319: Teaching Reading and Language Arts in Preschool to Grade 3
551607 EHD 472: Workshop in Secondary Education: Teaching Writing Practicum
46446 Hot Topics: Health Insurance

46447 Storage

63141 Copy of Hot Topics: Health Insurance Nancy Lewis
63279 Practice Scratch Template

85842 NFA 117: Issues and Opportunities [BMB majors]
85901 CHY 393: Undergraduate Seminar in Chemistry

85903 CHY 298: Introduction to Chemistry Research

85905 CHY 105: Majoring in Chemistry

87799 NUR 202: Application of Theory to Nursing Practice |
87802 NUR 304: Concepts in Nursing for the Practitioner
87813 MEDLINE

87824 Holding Guide for bmb110 course guide

93834 Nancy's Stuff

94552 Accounting

94568 Business Biography

98360 Business Sustainability

98391 Global Financial and Economic Crisis

98396 Industries

130004 ANT 426/MES 520 Native American Folklore

132528 Dummy

135195 Hot Topics: Rising Cost of Higher Education

137203 How Dol

137798 EAD 565: Inquiry and Evaluation in Schools

138352  ANT 466/597: Economic Anthropology

138360 CMJ 102: Interpersonal Communication

138361 CMJ 103: Public Speaking

138364 CMJ 106: Oral Communication of Literature

139344  Hot Topics: Israeli-Palestinian Conflict

139992 POS 352

140192 POS 273

140229 POS 349: Latin America

141717 CIE 100

142599 BUA 325 (Dr. Porter) Team Project Guide

142708 HED 630

143907  Nancy Curtis Templates

144749  MET 100

148308 BUA 455 (Dr. Borgman) Exchange Rate Research Guide
149218 CHF 200

149401  Folklore

149680 GEE 298/398: Nanotechnology

150151 WGS 101 (Lewis)

150213 Hot Topics: Ebola (Ebola Virus Disease)

154247  BUA 101 Introduction to Business Course Guide
161109 BUA 220 (Professor Broderick) Research Project Guide
161159 Genealogy and Family History
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Guide ID Guide Name Views

163783 TEST ONLY DO NOT PUBLISH

165634  University Club

182982  Reference New Titles - Fall 2014

184882 Hot Topics: Race Relations in America

200285 ECO 121 Principles of Macroeconomics: Library Resources

200307 CIE 225 Transportation Engineering Resource Guide

200817 Inside Successful Business Display

201103 BUA 301/302 Intermediate Accounting: Library Resources

201159 MUS 600

205200 BUA 406 Advanced Managerial Accounting: Library Resources

205210 BUA 305 Cost Accounting: Library Resources

205231 BUA 310 Auditing: Library Resources

206562  BUA 400 Introduction to Accounting: Library Resources

206577 BUA 609 - Financial Statement Analysis : Library Resources

206619 BUA 507 Advanced Accounting : Library Resources

207568 SWK 440

208892 BUA 409 Accounting for Governmental and Not-For-Profit Entities: Library Resources
210593 POS 385

211801 WGS 101 (Lakey)

212844  SFR 150 (Introduction to Tourism)

216138 CHF 423: Professional Seminar in Individual and Family Studies
217997 EAD 698: Special Topics in Educational Leadership

218757 ECO 475 (Professor Criner) Industrial Organization Research Project Guide
224034  Human Dimensions of Climate Change

224357 BUA 382 Consumer Behavior: Library Resources

228448  ANT 290/NAS 201 American Indians and Climate Change

239935 Reference New Titles - Summer 2015

240804 MES 530

243870  FSN 410: Human Nutrition and Metabolism

245732  CMJ 391: Literary Journalism

256195  Guide to Investors

259165 EAD 698: Literature Review Il

265475 WGS 101 (Okin)

265507 WGS 301/501: Gender & the History of Psychiatry

267440 ERL 535: Current Practices in Reading

274951 ERL 516: Visual Literacy--Exploring Meaning in the Art of Picture Books
275223 ERL 539: Current Practices in Reading Comprehension, K-12

275621 ERL 538: Current Practices in Vocabulary Teaching and Learning, K-12
275705 Religion

277225 SWK 530

277280 Modern Languages & Classics

278898 FSN 501: Advanced Human Nutrition

293408 Innovation Engineering Internships Research Guide

312359 Copy of Reference New Titles - Spring 2015

330848 CHF 423: Professional Seminar in Human Development and Family Studies
351465 Remote Access

351664 EHD 510: Introduction to Educational Research

354783 BUA 605 Target Market Analysis Research Guide

356349  INV 180, 282, 392 Innovation Engineering

358535 BUA 328/EC0O340 Canadian/US Business Research Project
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359145 BUA 235 (Dr. Graham) Information Systems and Technology for Business Research 0
Guide
365933 ERL 535: Current Practices in Reading 0
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